
NEED A SUB?

Name Phone Email League Availability

Aaron Beer 587-985-1459 Men's or OPEN
Barbara Evans 780-236-0686 OPEN
Dan Bassett
Dennis Campbell 780-918-4207 vortexcluster@me.com Men's or OPEN
Donna Jessie 780-728-6023 OPEN
Doug Hornbeck 780-453-7716 OPEN
Enzo Timoteo 780-991-6865 eft4550@gmail.com Men's or OPEN
Fran Jenkins 780-722-2266 fjenkins@atb.com OPEN
Fred Olynyk 587-453-9890 ofred78@hotmail.com Men's or OPEN
Greg McManus 587-566-4128 Men's or OPEN
Jack Almond Almondjack@hotmail.com
Jason Jordan 780-916-0350
Jenna Jones 403-352-3802 Jenna3802@gmail.com OPEN
Jim Young 780-781-1769 jyoung@briltd.com Men's
John Casper 780-868-4061 ccasper@telus.net already in Men's
John de Milliano 780-660-4590 Men's or OPEN
Katie Burt 780-242-1073 kayb@shaw.ca OPEN
Kevin Fedor 780-233-2460
Larry Fuss 780-940-1495 Men's or OPEN
Lauren Troppmann 780-235-0914
Leslie Lambert 825-995-6406 mommaberi@hotmail.com OPEN
Mathieu Lefebvre mathieu.lefebvre
Sheldon Hewlett 780-218-5631
Steve Lerner 780-886-3526 s.lerner@hotmail.com Men's or OPEN
Teresa Patzer 867-444-9954 teresa.patzer@gmail.com OPEN
Wendy Vickers 780-977-3892 wgvickers@gmail.com OPEN

780-850-6199


